
Sr. No. Sub. Books Name Part Publications

1 English Alphabet Book of Word Impression Pub.

2 Math Number Book 1 to 20 Green Age Pub.

3 D.W Junior Artist Little Impression Pub.

Sr. No. Sub. Books Name Part Publications

1 English Alphabet Book of Word Impression Pub.

2 Punjabi Akhar Bodh Impression Pub.

3 Hindi Akshar Vatika Edu Blossem Pub.

4 Math Wr. Play With Numbers 1 TO 100 Learning Ledders Pub.

5 English Wr. Cursive Capital Letter Impression Pub.

6 Punjabi Wr. Akhar Rachna Impression Pub.

7 Hindi Wr. Akshar Rachna Impression Pub.

8 D.W Junior Artist Little Impression Pub.

9 Rhymes Fifty Fifty Rhymes 1 Impression Pub.

10 Conversation A Book of English Conversation 1 Rajsee Pub.

Sr. No. Sub. Books Name Part Publications

1 English Interactive English Pre Primer Learning Ledder Pub.

2 Punjabi Ardass Punjabi Parveshika 0 Active Inter.

3 Hindi Swar Vatika Rajsee Pub.

4 Conversation A Book of English Conversation 1 Rajsee Pub.

5 G.K My First Picture Dicitionery Learning Ledder Pub.

6 Punjabi Wr. Shabad Rachna Impression Pub.

7 Math Math Trick Pre Primer Impression Pub.

8 English Wr. Cursive Writing Capital & Small Letter Learning Ledders Pub.

9 Hindi Wr. Shabad Lekhan Learning Ledders Pub.

10 D.W Junior Artist Junior Impression Pub.

11 Rhymes Fifty Fifty Rhymes 2 Impression Pub.

Sr. No. Sub. Books Name Part Publications

1 Evs All Around Us 1 Jagdish Bharti

2 English English Express 1 Lokesh Verma

3 Punjabi Nav Nidhi 1 Pacemaker Pub.

4 D.W Junior Artist Senior Impression Pub.

5 Conversation Conversation Skill 1 Anita Sharma

6 Math Maths Today 1 Airan Sharma

7 Hindi Diviam Hindi 1 Prime Pub.

8 English Wr. Cursive Writing 1 Learning Hub Pub.

9 Hindi WR. Sulekh Mala 1 Pragyan Pub.

10 Punjabi Wr. Swar Rachna Impression Pub.

Universal Public School, Talwandi sabo
Class Pre Nry

Class Nry

Class L.K.G

Class 1st



Sr. No. Sub. Books Name Part Publications

1 Evs All Around Us 2 Jagdish Bharti

2 D.W Junior Artist 2 Impression Pub.

3 English English Express 2 Lokesh Verma

4 Punjabi Nav Nidhi 2 Pacemaker Pub.

5 Hindi Fulwadi Hindi 2 Learning Ledders Pub.

6 Conversation Conversation Skill 2 Anita Sharma

7 Computer Click On 2 Learning Hub Pub.

8 Math Maths Today 2 Airan Sharma

9 English Wr. Cursive Writing 2 Learning Hub Pub.

10 Hindi WR. Sulekh Mala 2 Pragyan Pub.

11 Punjabi Wr. Punjabi Sulekh 2 Edu Knowledge Pub.

Sr. No. Sub. Books Name Part Publications

1 Evs All Around Us 3 Jagdish Bharti

2 D.W Junior Artist 3 Impression Pub.

3 English English Express 3 Lokesh Verma

4 English Wr. Easy English Grammar 3 Easy Tech Books.

5 Punjabi Nav Nidhi 3 Pacemaker Pub.

6 Hindi Fulwadi Hindi 3 Learning Ledders Pub.

7 Conversation Conversation Skill 3 Anita Sharma

8 Computer Click On 3 Learning Hub Pub.

9 Math Maths Today 3 Airan Sharma

Sr. No. Sub. Books Name Part Publications

1 English English Express 4 Lokesh Verma

2 English Wr. Easy English Grammar 4 Easy Tech Books.

3 Science New Trends in Science 4 Evergreen Pub.

4 S.St Social Express 4 Raj Laxmi Pub.

5 Punjabi Nav Nidhi 4 Pacemaker Pub.

6 Hindi Fulwadi Hindi 4 Learning Ledders Pub.

7 Computer Click On 4 Learning Hub Pub.

8 D.W Junior Artist 4 Impression Pub.

9 Conversation Conversation Skill 4 Anita Sharma

10 Math Maths Today 4 Airan Sharma

Class 3rd

Class 4th

Class 2nd



Sr. No. Sub. Books Name Part Publications

1 English English Express 5 Lokesh Verma

2 English Wr. Easy English Grammar 5 Easy Tech Books.

3 Science New Trends in Science 5 Evergreen Pub.

4 S.St Social Express 5 Raj Laxmi Pub.

5 Punjabi Nav Nidhi 5 Pacemaker Pub.

6 Hindi Fulwadi Hindi 5 Learning Ledders Pub.

7 Computer Click On 5 Learning Hub Pub.

8 D.W Junior Artist 5 Impression Pub.

9 Conversation Conversation Skill 5 Anita Sharma

10 Math Maths Today 5 Airan Sharma

Sr. No. Sub. Books Name Part Publications

1 Hindi Hindi 6 Bokera

2 English Golden English Reader 6 Prime Time Pub.

3 Computer Click On 6 Learning Hub Pub.

4 G.K Phoenix Legacy General Knowledge 6 Modern Pub.

5 Science Science Text Book 6 NCERT

6 S.St Our Past Part 1 6 NCERT

7 S.St The Earth Out Habitat Geography 6 NCERT

8 S.St Social & Poltical Life 6 NCERT

9 Math Math Text Book 6 NCERT

10 Punjabi Nav Nidhi Punajbi Path Mala 6 Pacemaker Pub.

11 Punjabi Gr. Punjabi Viyakaran and Lekh Rachna 6 Dr. Rajinder Singh

12 Hindu Gr. Garima Hindi Viyakaran 6 Learning Hub Pub.

13 English Gr. Spark English Grammar 6 DR. Prabha Malik

14 D.W Art Magic 6 Learning Hub Pub.

15 P.T Keep Fit 6 Evergreen Pub.

16 Map Map Practice 6 Vineta Dhankar

Class 5th

Class 6th



Sr. No. Sub. Books Name Part Publications

1 Hindi Hindi 7 Bokera

2 English Golden English Reader 7 Prime Time Pub.

3 Computer Click On 7 Learning Hub Pub.

4 G.K Phoenix Legacy General Knowledge 7 Modern Pub.

5 Science Science Text Book 7 NCERT

6 S.St Our Past Part 1 7 NCERT

7 S.St The Earth Out Habitat Geography 7 NCERT

8 S.St Social & Poltical Life 7 NCERT

9 Math Math Text Book 7 NCERT

10 Punjabi Nav Nidhi Punajbi Path Mala 7 Pacemaker Pub.

11 Punjabi Gr. Punjabi Viyakaran and Lekh Rachna 7 Dr. Rajinder Singh

12 Hindu Gr. Garima Hindi Viyakaran 7 Learning Hub Pub.

13 English Gr. Spark English Grammar 7 DR. Prabha Malik

14 D.W Art Magic 7 Learning Hub Pub.

15 P.T Keep Fit 7 Evergreen Pub.

16 Map Map Practice 7 Vineta Dhankar

Sr. No. Sub. Books Name Part Publications

1 Hindi Hindi 8 Bokera

2 English Golden English Reader 8 Prime Time Pub.

3 Computer Click On 8 Learning Hub Pub.

4 G.K Phoenix Legacy General Knowledge 8 Modern Pub.

5 Science Science Text Book 8 NCERT

6 S.St Our Past Part 1 8 NCERT

7 S.St The Earth Out Habitat Geography 8 NCERT

8 S.St Social & Poltical Life 8 NCERT

9 Math Math Text Book 8 NCERT

10 Punjabi Nav Nidhi Punajbi Path Mala 8 Pacemaker Pub.

11 Punjabi Gr. Punjabi Viyakaran and Lekh Rachna 8 Dr. Rajinder Singh

12 Hindu Gr. Garima Hindi Viyakaran 8 Learning Hub Pub.

13 English Gr. Spark English Grammar 8 DR. Prabha Malik

14 D.W Art Magic 8 Learning Hub Pub.

15 P.T Keep Fit 8 Evergreen Pub.

16 Map Map Practice 8 Vineta Dhankar

Class 7th

Class 8th



SR NO SUB. BOOK NAME PART PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH BEEHIVE 9 NCERT

2 ENGLISH MOMENTS 9 NCERT

3 HINDI SPARSH 9 NCERT

4 HINDI SANCHIAN 9 NCERT

5 MATH MATH 9 NCERT

6 S.ST INDIA AND THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD 9 NCERT

7 S.ST CONTEMPORARY WORLD 9 NCERT

8 S.ST DEMOCRATIC POLITICS 9 NCERT

9 S.ST UNDERSTANDING ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 9 NCERT

10 SCIENCE SCIENCE 9 NCERT

11 PUNJABI SAHIT MALA 9 SP BOOKS

12 PUNJABI VANGI 9 SP BOOKS

13 HINDI GR. HINDI VIYAKARAN 9 Prachi Pub.

14 PUNJABI GR. PUNJABI VIYAKARAN 9 Evergreen Pub.

15 ENGLISH GR. English Grammar 9 Feel Good

16 Computer Information Technology 9 Bhawana Puri

17 Map Map Practice 9 Vineta Dhankar

SR NO SUB. BOOK NAME PART PUBLISHER

1 ENGLISH FOOT PRINT WITH FEET 10 NCERT

2 ENGLISH FIRST FLIGHT 10 NCERT

3 HINDI SPARSH 10 NCERT

4 HINDI SANCHIAN 10 NCERT

5 MATH MATH 10 NCERT

6 S.ST INDIA AND THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD 10 NCERT

7 S.ST CONTEMPORARY WORLD 10 NCERT

8 S.ST DEMOCRATIC POLITICS 10 NCERT

9 S.ST UNDERSTANDING ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 10 NCERT

10 SCIENCE SCIENCE 10 NCERT

11 PUNJABI SAHIT MALA 10 SP BOOKS

12 PUNJABI VANGI 10 SP BOOKS

13 Computer Information Technology 10 Bhawana Puri

14 Map Map Practice 10 Vineta Dhankar

CLASS 9TH

CLASS 10TH
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SR NO SUB. BOOK NAME PART PUBLISHER

1 English Flemingo 12 NCERT

2 English Vistas 12 NCERT

3 History Thymes In Indian History Part I 12 NCERT

4 History Thymes In Indian History Part II 12 NCERT

5 History Thymes In Indian History Part III 12 NCERT

6 Geography Fundamentals of Human Geogrophy 12 NCERT

7 Geography India People and Economy 12 NCERT

8 Poltical Sci Contemporary World Politics 12 NCERT

9 Poltical Sci Politics in India since Independence 12 NCERT

10 Punjabi Lagmi Punjabi 12 SP Books

11 P.T Physical Education 12 Shurya Pub.

12 Economic Microeconomics 12 NCERT

13 Economic Indian Eco Development 12 NCERT

14 Sociology Indian Society (Sociology) 12 NCERT

15 Sociology Social Change & Development in India (Sociology) 12 NCERT

16 Psysocology Psysocology 12 NCERT

SR NO SUB. BOOK NAME PART PUBLISHER

1 English Flemingo 12 NCERT

2 English Vistas 12 NCERT

3 Economic Macroeconomics 12 NCERT

4 Economic Indian Eco Development 12 NCERT

5 Business Business Studies I 12 NCERT

6 Business Business Studies II 12 NCERT

7 Account Accountancy I 12 NCERT

8 Account Accountancy II 12 NCERT

9 P.T Physical Education 12 Shurya Pub.

SR NO SUB. BOOK NAME PART PUBLISHER

1 English Flemingo 12 NCERT

2 English Vistas 12 NCERT

3 Punjabi Lagmi Punjabi 12 SP Books

4 P.T Physical Education 12 Shurya Pub.

5 Math Mathematics Part I 12 NCERT

6 Math Mathematics Part II 12 NCERT

7 Biology Biology 12 NCERT

8 Chemisrty Chemistry I 12 NCERT

9 Chemisrty Chemistry II 12 NCERT

10 Physics Physics I 12 NCERT

11 Physics Physics II 12 NCERT

12 Physics Physics 12 Modern Pub.

13 Chemisrty Chemisrty 12 Modern Pub.

CLASS 12TH ARTS

CLASS 12TH COMMERCE

CLASS 12TH MEDICAL & NON MEDICAL



SR NO SUB. BOOK NAME PART PUBLISHER

1 English Flemingo 12 NCERT

2 English Vistas 12 NCERT

3 History Thymes In Indian History 11 NCERT

6 Geography Fundamental of Physical Geo. 11 NCERT

7 Geography India Phy. Environment 11 NCERT

8 Poltical Sci Indian Constitution at Work 11 NCERT

9 Poltical Sci Pol. Theory part II 11 NCERT

10 Punjabi Lagmi Punjabi 12 SP Books

11 P.T Physical Education 12 Shurya Pub.

12 Economic Microeconomics 11 NCERT

13 Economic Eco­Statistics 11 NCERT

14 Sociology Indian Society (Sociology) 11 NCERT

15 Sociology Social Change & Development in India (Sociology) 11 NCERT

16 Psysocology Psysocology 11 NCERT

SR NO SUB. BOOK NAME PART PUBLISHER

1 English Flemingo 12 NCERT

2 English Vistas 12 NCERT

3 Economic Macroeconomics 11 NCERT

4 Economic Eco­Statistics 11 NCERT

5 Business Business Studies I 11 NCERT

6 Business Business Studies II 11 NCERT

7 Account Accountancy I 11 NCERT

8 Account Accountancy II 11 NCERT

9 P.T Physical Education 12 Shurya Pub.

SR NO SUB. BOOK NAME PART PUBLISHER

1 English Flemingo 12 NCERT

2 English Vistas 12 NCERT

3 Punjabi Lagmi Punjabi 12 SP Books

4 P.T Physical Education 12 Shurya Pub.

5 Math Mathematics 11 NCERT

6 Biology Biology 11 NCERT

7 Chemisrty Chemistry I 11 NCERT

8 Chemisrty Chemistry II 11 NCERT

9 Physics Physics I 11 NCERT

10 Physics Physics II 11 NCERT

11 Physics Physics 11 Modern Pub.

12 Chemisrty Chemisrty 11 Modern Pub.

CLASS 11TH MEDICAL & NON MEDICAL

CLASS 11TH ARTS

CLASS 11TH COMMERCE
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